Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Results

Pos. Bib
1 746
2 1068
3 223
4 416
5 239
6 18
7 825
8 270
9 948

10 625
11 507
12 32
13 823
14 861
15 206
16 378
17 1081
18 187
19 38
20 1111
21 554
22 539
23 388
24 459
25 940
26 482
27 156
28 277
29 976
30 60
31 974
32 883
33 315
34 835
35 1072
36 522
37 994
38 774
39 265
40 795
41 39
42 274
43 141
44 615
45 294
46 1074
47 150
48 180
49 993
50 606
51 844
52 913
53 800
54 713
55 808
56 57
57 1096
58 1092
59 1095
60 1094
61 1093
62 119
63 221
64 466
65 478
66 919
67 55
68 813
69 658
70 668

Time

2:32:05
2:33:55
2:34:08
2:42:50
2:43:01
2:43:07
2:44:50
2:45:20
2:45:31
2:46:48
2:47:11
2:47:13
2:47:14
2:47:34
2:47:39
2:48:06
2:48:13
2:48:14
2:48:35
2:48:49
2:48:52
2:48:57
2:49:08
2:49:19
2:49:41
2:50:10
2:50:29
2:52:05
2:52:12
2:52:19
2:52:33
2:52:47
2:53:02
2:53:06
2:53:17
2:53:20
2:53:20
2:53:37
2:53:38
2:53:51
2:54:06
2:54:15
2:54:26
2:54:54
2:55:09
2:55:16
2:55:18
2:55:19
2:55:25
2:55:26
2:55:35
2:56:16
2:56:31
2:57:01
2:57:03
2:57:03
2:57:11
2:57:12
2:57:12
2:57:12
2:57:12
2:57:20
2:57:27
2:57:39
2:57:40
2:57:41
2:57:48
2:57:56
2:57:57
2:58:00

Name

Paul FERNANDEZ
Mark GREENWOOD
James BOLTON
Tom ROBERTSON
David MEACOCK
Matthew Browne
Pascal EVANS
Ben MARTIN-DYE
Michael TANNER
Richard WATKINSON
Shaun CHANDLER
Gavin ALLEN
Dan SUMMERS
Paul JEGOU
Matthew HARVEY
Nick JONES
lan SMAILS
Martin GREEN
Mark GREET
David Cantwell
Ed MEZZETTI
Emerson COMBSTOCK
Ben TRIGG
Christopher BROBIN
Stephen O'Halloran
Simon FORD
Benjamin WEBB
Yiannis FITSAKIS
Fintan PARKINSON
Liz HARTNEY
Stuart CARROLL
Mark CURTIS
Alex GOUNELAS
Lee SMITH
Matthew EAST
Craig WALKER
Andrew TRIGG
Tom SCOTT
Graeme MILLER
WESTCOTT
Simon LAVER
Ollie WILLIAMS
Martyn BRUNT
Richard KEMP
Warren KIDGELL
John FOSTER
Stephen FRYER
Neil MARTIN
Mohammed ISMAIL
Jim COLLINS
John SANDHU
Matt CROCKER
Ally WATSON
David TAME
Hans PRICE
Kay WALSHA
Darrell BELLINGER
Les NEWELL
Julian RICHARDSON
Chris BEDFORD
Aaron BURGESS
Derek IVENS
John BIGG
Robert STEWART
lan THOMAS
Mick NICHOLS
Nathan POWELL
Stephen THACKERAY
Lewis FAULKNER
lan ANDERSON

Club

Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Ravens Racers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Abingdon Amblers AC
Stragglers

Bracknell Forest Runners
Southampton AC

Army Athletic Association
Braintree & District AC
Westbury Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Newmarket Joggers
Newbury AC

Army Athletic Association
North Wales Road Runners
Horsham Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Oxford City AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Erme Valley Runners
Southampton AC

Astley & Tyldesley RR

Crawley AC

Headington Road Runners
Blackheath and Bromley Harrier
Reading Road Runners

Royton Road Runners

Andover AC

Eton Manor

Barnsley Harriers

Army Athletic Association

Erme Valley Harriers

Bournemouth AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
East London Triathletes

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Abingdon Amblers AC

Walton AC

151 (London) TPT Regt RLC (V)
Worthing Striders

Overton Harriers & AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Serpentine Running Club
Hook Norton Harriers
Woodstock Harriers

Oxford City AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Oxford City AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Oxford City AC

Stockport Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Headington Road Runners
Norfolk Gazelles

Metros

Beckenham Running Club
Headington Road Runners
Knavesmire Harriers
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Gender GenPdoeSr
Male 1
Male 2
Male 3
Male 4
Male 5
Male 6
Male 7
Male 8
Male 9
Male 10
Male 11
Male 12
Male 13
Male 14
Male 15
Male 16
Male 17
Male 18
Male 19
Male 20
Male 21
Male 22
Male 23
Male 24
Male 25
Male 26
Male 27
Male 28
Male 29
Female 1
Male 30
Male 31
Female 2
Male 32
Male 33
Male 34
Male 35
Male 36
Male 37
Male 38
Male 39
Male 40
Male 41
Male 42
Male 43
Male 44
Male 45
Male 46
Male 47
Male 48
Male 49
Male 50
Male 51
Male 52
Male 53
Female 3
Male 54
Male 55
Male 56
Male 57
Male 58
Male 59
Male 60
Male 61
Male 62
Male 63
Male 64
Male 65
Male 66
Male 67

Class Chi Chi
Class Pos Timg Pog
M 1 2:32:02 1
M 2 2:33:53 2
M 3 2:34:06 3
M 4 2:42:48 4
M 5 2:42:57 5
M 6 2:43:05 6
MV40 1 2:44:48 7
MV40 2 2:45:18 8
MV40 3 2:45:29 9
M 7 2:46:45 10
M 8 2:47:07 11
M 9 2:47:09 12
M 10 2:47:11 13
M 11 2:47:31 14
M 12 2:47:35 15
M 13 2:48:03 16
M 14 2:48:11 17
M 15 2:48:12 18
MV40 4 2:48:29 19
MV40 5 2:48:47 20
M 16 2:48:49 21
M 17 2:48:55 22
M 18 2:49:03 23
M 19 2:49:11 24
M 20 2:49:36 25
M 21 2:50:06 26
M 22 2:50:20 27
M 23 2:52:01 29
M 24 2:51:59 28
FVv45 1 2:52:14 30
MV40 6 2:52:31 31
MV40 7 2:52:44 32
F 1 2:52:59 33
M 25 2:53:03 34
M 26 2:53:14 35
MV40 8 2:53:15 36
MV50 1 2:53:16 37
MV40 9 2:53:30 38
MV40 10 2:53:36 39
MV40 11 2:53:48 40
M 27 2:54:00 41
M 28 2:54:12 42
MV40 12 2:54:24 43
M 29 2:54:47 44
M 30 2:55:05 46
MV50 2 2:55:11 47
MV40 13 2:55:03 45
MV40 14 2:55:15 48
M 31 2:55:23 49
MV40 15 2:55:23 50
MV40 16 2:55:26 51
M 32 2:56:12 52
M 33 2:56:24 53
MV40 17 2:56:54 54
M 34 2:56:58 55
FV35 1 2:57:00 56
M 35 2:57:06 57
M 36 2:57:06 58
MV40 18 2:57:07 60
MV40 19 2:57:06 59
M 37 2:57:07 61
MV50 3 2:57:14 62
MV40 20 2:57:23 63
M 38 2:57:34 64
MV50 4 2:57:35 66
MV40 21 2:57:34 65
MV40 22 2:57:38 67
M 39 2:57:44 68
M 40 2:57:54 69
MV40 23 2:57:58 70

Generated: 21/10/12 14:51:44



Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Results

Pos.

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Bib

439
317
1012
776
863
1067
479
1020
873
211
23
1065
1078
534
898
1091
870
335
858
457
773
1100
655
803
675
969
576
621
841
275
247
905
519
710
207
75
684
691
375
332
551
648
1009
163
321
935
369
695
997
837
765
784
433
604
819
580
339
245
41
384
595
101
1001
821
253
268
308
310
816
750

Time

2:58:22
2:58:25
2:58:40
2:58:48
2:58:51
2:58:53
2:58:56
2:59:02
2:59:04
2:59:08
2:59:14
2:59:14
2:59:29
2:59:35
2:59:36
2:59:37
2:59:38
2:59:47
2:59:47
2:59:50
2:59:56
3:00:00
3:00:03
3:00:17
3:00:31
3:00:33
3:00:38
3:01:21
3:01:23
3:01:30
3:01:46
3:01:58
3:02:11
3:02:23
3:02:25
3:02:34
3:02:34
3:02:37
3:02:53
3:03:19
3:03:29
3:03:39
3:03:49
3:04:08
3:04:49
3:05:02
3:05:24
3:05:41
3:05:44
3:05:46
3:05:57
3:06:01
3:06:09
3:06:13
3:06:15
3:06:21
3:06:22
3:06:52
3:06:58
3:07:09
3:07:14
3:07:32
3:07:42
3:08:01
3:08:29
3:08:36
3:09:00
3:09:17
3:09:18
3:09:29

Name

Howard CLARK
Chris COLES
Simeon WARD
Adam LAWRENCE
Jason EAST
Magdalen MILLER
Andy GRAY
Stephen ELLERTON
Simon BOOTH
Martin ERASMUS
Tom BOGLE
Terry HAZELL
Neil GRAY
James WITHERS
Ben STAIT
Darren CLARKE
Andrew JONES
Fraser WELLS
Diarmid MACKENZIE
Tim REID
lan HOARE
Nick WESTON
Tom SEMLYEN
Neil SHORTEN
Jason JAMES
Max AYRES
Anna WIECKOWSKA
James GRAHAM
Tim PIGOTT
Peter MCQUIRE
lan BOARDLEY
Martin TAYLOR
Michael LEONG
Scott PARFITT
Chau SEE
Patrick ASHCROFT
Julian TASKER
Jonathan GODFREY
Nick BARWICK
Simon DALLY
Dean MAKAR
Mark TOOSKI
Adrian SHERWOOD
Matthew AYRE
Jessica LEITCH
CONVERS-REIGNIER
Alan REYNOLDS
Gary CHRISTIE
Nick MCKAY
Luke MCDONAGH
Matthew DOWLE
David KENYON
Nicola BROCKBANK
Robert JALLAND
Fraser JOHNSON
Dominic JACKSON
Nigel NORMAN
Jimmy HUNT
Paul BIGGS
Peter GALLAGHER
Bernard MERRON
Jacqueline HARDWICK
Michael WOODWARD
Tony CONWAY
Samantha USHER
Mark SIMMS
Graeme BUSCKE
Paul ALLEN
Neil PARRY
Brian GRAY

Club

Portsmouth Joggers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Aldershot Farnham & District
Serpentine Running Club
Farnham Runners

Army Engagement Group

Leighton Fun Runners
Milton Keynes AC

Army Athletic Association
3 RSME

Portsmouth Joggers
4 Bn REME

Bitton Road Runners
Army Athletic Association

St Neots Riverside Runners
Burgess Hill Runners

Mid Sussex Triathlon
Claremont Road Runners
Canterbury Harriers
Beverley AC

Newmarket Joggers
Clapham Chasers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Bracknell Forest Runners

Abingdon Amblers AC

Newbury AC
Westbury Harriers
North Herts Road Runners

Sarn Helen ORC
Abingdon Amblers AC
Witney Road Runners
Brighton and Hove AC
Wimbledon Parkrun
26.2 Road Runners Club
Hailsham Harriers
Halterworth Harriers
Springfield Striders
Charnwood Athletics
Serpentine Running Club
London Heathside
Maids Moreton Runners
Romsey Road Runners
Sandhurst Joggers

Swindon Harriers
Trent Park RC
Pitsea Running Club
Portsmouth Joggers
Alchester RC

Clapham Chasers
100 Marathon Club
Dursley & District AC
Silson Joggers
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Gender GenPdoeSr
Male 68
Male 69
Male 70
Male 71
Male 72
Female 4
Male 73
Male 74
Male 75
Male 76
Male 77
Male 78
Male 79
Male 80
Male 81
Male 82
Male 83
Male 84
Male 85
Male 86
Male 87
Male 88
Male 89
Male 90
Male 91
Male 92
Female 5
Male 93
Male 94
Male 95
Male 96
Male 97
Male 98
Male 99
Male 100
Male 101
Male 102
Male 103
Male 104
Male 105
Male 106
Male 107
Male 108
Male 109
Female 6
Male 110
Male 111
Male 112
Male 113
Male 114
Male 115
Male 116
Female 7
Male 117
Male 118
Male 119
Male 120
Male 121
Male 122
Male 123
Male 124
Female 8
Male 125
Male 126
Female 9
Male 127
Male 128
Male 129
Male 130
Male 131

Class Chi
Class  pos Timg
MV40 24 2:58:15
M 41 2:58:19
M 42 2:58:33
M 43 2:58:44
M 44 2:58:45
F 2 2:58:48
M 45 2:58:51
MV50 5 2:58:55
M 46 2:58:59
MV40 25 2:59:08
M 47 2:59:03
MV50 6 2:59:12
MV40 26 2:59:27
M 48 2:59:33
MV40 27 2:59:29
M 49 2:59:29
MV40 28 2:59:26
MV40 29 2:59:40
M 50 2:59:40
MV40 30 2:59:47
MV40 31 2:59:52
M 51 2:59:54
M 52 2:59:56
M 53 3:00:08
M 54 3:00:23
M 55 3:00:18
F 3 3:00:25
MV40 32 3:01:17
M 56 3:01:18
MV40 33 3:01:27
M 57 3:01:41
M 58 3:01:51
M 59 3:02:02
M 60 3:02:18
MV40 34 3:02:22
M 61 3:02:30
M 62 3:02:20
MV40 35 3:02:29
MV40 36 3:02:34
MV40 37 3:03:16
MV40 38 3:03:19
MV40 39 3:03:25
MV40 40 3:03:40
M 63 3:03:56
F 4 3:04:44
M 64 3:04:54
MV50 7 3:05:15
MV50 8 3:05:21
M 65 3:05:34
M 66 3:05:36
M 67 3:05:53
MV40 41 3:05:50
F 5 3:06:00
MV40 42 3:06:06
M 68 3:06:10
MV40 43 3:06:13
MV50 9 3:05:35
M 69 3:06:42
MV40 44 3:06:43
M 70 3:07:04
MV50 10 3:07:09
FVv35 2 3:07:24
M 71 3:07:39
MV50 11 3:07:46
FV35 3 3:08:21
M 72 3:08:30
M 73 3:08:52
MV40 45 3:09:07
MV40 46 3:09:05
MV40 47 3:09:16

Chip
Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
80
82
84
87
85
86
83
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
108
105
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
123
122
124
125
126
127
120
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
138
140
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Results

Pos.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Bib
130

300
464
978
190
641
705
444
288
798
46
340
241
1071
382
790
845
103
153
322
47
309
121
174
888
617
903
673
297
85
542
267
922
535
1032
20
814
649
927
144
605
91
740
305
461
210
727
492
608
7
329
426
494
419
195
846
365
199
1099
491
914
738
64
135
768
929
642
282
511

Time

3:09:30
3:09:39
3:09:56
3:10:09
3:10:10
3:10:14
3:10:16
3:10:20
3:10:23
3:10:41
3:10:51
3:11:03
3:11:09
3:11:32
3:11:33
3:11:37
3:11:39
3:11:41
3:12:06
3:12:11
3:12:15
3:12:24
3:12:27
3:12:37
3:12:54
3:13:01
3:13:06
3:13:12
3:13:17
3:13:19
3:13:25
3:13:30
3:13:32
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:48
3:13:59
3:14:06
3:14:09
3:14:14
3:14:20
3:14:23
3:14:27
3:14:35
3:14:38
3:14:40
3:14:43
3:14:47
3:14:48
3:14:48
3:14:49
3:14:54
3:14:55
3:15:05
3:15:09
3:15:16
3:15:17
3:15:45
3:15:49
3:15:50
3:15:53
3:15:56
3:16:04
3:16:13
3:16:24
3:16:27
3:16:46
3:16:48
3:16:49
3:16:52

Name

HAMPDEN-SMITH
Keith SILVESTER
Pete MARQUIS-JONES
Michael STAINTON
Martin BRACE
Jeremy TAYLOR
Andrew KING
Steven SMITH
Guy BROWN
Carolyn WILKINSON
Martin HENNELLY
Tom FRY
Adam HINTON
Martin FRAY
Doug HERBERT

Club

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Shropshire Shufflers
South Cheshire Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
Tiverton Harriers

Chard Road Runners

Oxford Tri
Hardley Runners
Spa Striders

Compton Harriers
Army Athletic Association

MARULLI-DE-BARLETTAHungerford Hares RC

Laura HALES
Robin BARRETT
Laura CROKER
Mike LUKE

Gavin RENNIE
David STORER
Jonathan ROWE
Nick BISHOP
Elizabeth WIGGINS
Andrew KIRSCHNER
Barrie PAGE

Steve EDWARDS
William DEER
Darran FORD
Rebecca ATKINS
John LENIK
Michael BRIGHT
Mark RICHARDS
Nigel TILLOTT
Andrew LANE
Thomas TRAILL
Stephen RUMSEY
Grant HUNTER
John KNOWLES
Gary WADE

Tobin RAYNER
Christopher BROWN
David WRIGHT

Phil ROBBINS
Eirini FLOURI
Frances MALIN
David SWANN
James TURNER
Paul BLAKE
Steven BOYD

Will RAYBOULD
Steve JARVIS
David THWAITES
Pierre LACROUTS
Tony MASON
Barry BRIERLEY
Jon TURBUTT
Alistair WILLIAMS
Cameron CAMPBELL
Michael PRICE

Kris REILLY

Steve LUKE

Peter GRIGOLEIT
John ROSE
Lawrence BOOKHAM
Matthew DALLYWATER
Andrew TRAUBE
Darren ANDREWS
Kevin KNIGHTS

Woking AC

Clevedon AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Reading Road Runners
Warwick Wasps

Wells City Harriers

Weston AC

Shenley Striders
Maidstone Harriers
Bourton Road Runners

Sutton Runners

Waverley Harriers
Abingdon Amblers AC
Chippenham Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Tewkesbury AC
Stragglers

Isle of Wight Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

100 Marathon Club
Bungay Black Dog RC
Bitton Road Runners
Colchester Harriers AC

Headington Road Runners
Milton Keynes AC
Witney Road Runners

Gade Valley Harriers

Human Energy

Dartford Road Runners

Kent Fire & Rescue Sports Club
Corsham RC

Dartford Road Runners

Hook Norton Harriers
Army Athletic Association

Halterworth Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Trent Park Trotters

Hart Road Runners

Hillingdon Triathletes
Poole Runners
Westbury Harriers
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Pos

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

10
141
142
143
144
145
146

11
147

12
148
149
150
151
152

13
153
154
155
156
157

14
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

15

16
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

MV40 55

FVv45 2

MV40 74

Class Chi Chi
Class Pos Timg Pog
MV50 12 3:09:19 141
MV50 13 3:09:23 142
MV40 48 3:09:43 143
MV50 14 3:09:56 146
MV40 49 3:10:05 147
MV40 50 3:10:09 148

74 3:09:51 145
75 3:09:50 144

MV40 51 3:10:17 149
FV35 4 3:10:28 150
MV40 52 3:10:33 151

76 3:10:54 153
7 3:10:47 152

MV50 15 3:11:14 155
78 3:11:24 156
MV50 16 3:11:10 154
FV35 5 3:11:29 157
79 3:11:32 158
FV35 6 3:11:59 159
80 3:12:05 160
MV40 53 3:12:07 161
81 3:12:13 163
MV40 54 3:12:11 162
82 3:12:21 164
FV35 7 3:12:51 166

83 3:12:51 167
84 3:12:55 168
3:13:05 169
85 3:12:37 165
86 3:13:08 170
3:13:14 172
87 3:13:13 171
88 3:13:28 173

MV50 17 3:13:36 176
MV40 56 3:13:28 174
MV50 18 3:13:33 175

89 3:13:38 177
MV40 57 3:13:48 178
MV50 19 3:13:58 179
MV50 20 3:14:00 180
MV50 21 3:14:13 183
MV40 58 3:14:12 182

90 3:14:08 181
MV50 22 3:14:22 185

91 3:14:19 184
FV35 8 3:14:32 188
FVv45 3 3:14:43 192

92 3:14:31 187
MV40 59 3:14:34 189
MV40 60 3:14:39 190
MV40 61 3:14:27 186
MV40 62 3:14:45 193
MV40 63 3:14:39 191

93 3:14:53 195
MV40 64 3:14:52 194
MV50 23 3:15:00 196
MV40 65 3:15:08 197
MV40 66 3:15:29 198
MV40 67 3:15:42 200
MV40 68 3:15:45 202
MV40 69 3:15:33 199

94 3:15:44 201
MV40 70 3:15:57 203
MV40 71 3:16:05 204
MV40 72 3:16:20 207
MV40 73 3:16:13 205

95 3:16:15 206
96 3:16:39 208
3:16:40 209
97 3:16:44 211
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Results

Pos.

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Bib

928
543
770
566
370
346
730
62
832
733
702
36
944
1058
1076
1098
707
635
1057
737
581
826
941
785
462
432
916
43
671
386
280
683
557
29
193
1108
728
463
674
53
602
962
84
843
410
49
949
637
266
589
769
90
345
585
102
248
729
697
257
126
1029
1005
1010
925
447
250
324
129
573
233

Time

3:16:55
3:17:19
3:17:32
3:17:49
3:18:06
3:18:31
3:18:34
3:18:43
3:18:51
3:18:57
3:18:59
3:19:02
3:19:06
3:19:08
3:19:18
3:19:19
3:19:23
3:19:44
3:19:48
3:20:00
3:20:09
3:20:14
3:20:23
3:20:49
3:21:03
3:21:21
3:21:26
3:21:40
3:21:41
3:21:58
3:22:03
3:22:19
3:22:21
3:22:25
3:22:40
3:22:42
3:22:47
3:23:03
3:23:11
3:23:14
3:23:18
3:23:49
3:23:51
3:24:10
3:24:12
3:24:15
3:24:29
3:24:32
3:24:49
3:24:56
3:25:05
3:25:09
3:25:14
3:25:24
3:25:34
3:25:43
3:25:50
3:25:51
3:25:59
3:26:02
3:26:07
3:26:29
3:26:41
3:26:45
3:26:49
3:27:09
3:27:16
3:27:29
3:27:30
3:27:40

Name

Melissa VENABLES
Tony DAGLISH
Tim HOWE

Adam PHILLIPS
Belinda TULL
Philip IDE

Carl HEAP

Robert SHARP
Edwina SHIRAZIAN
Sally FORD

Philip SCRASE
Vince LANGDON
Stephen WOOD
Richard PICKERING
David SPENCER
Mike LLEWELLYN
Cath STIBBS
Helen JAMES
Stuart JUDD
James NORMAN
Russ BESTLEY
Steven BROWN
Robert HOWELLS
Mark HOMER
Dean THATCHER
Tim SHATTOCK
Denise BRIDGES
Philip COX

Keith HULL

John KRAUSE
Barry THORINGTON
Nicholas DORAN
Paul TAYLOR
Nick ROE

Peter COLLINS
Rick Hewett

David TAYLOR
Steven HAWKES
Danny WHITE
David MILLER
Martin HURCOMBE
Nicholas HALES
Katy YOUNG
Steve SELBY
Kenny BLYTH
Clare HINTON
Brian KIRSOPP
Mike SHERIDAN
Graham BRIDGES
Nigel CLARK
Chris MANBY
Christopher BUXTON
Michael BUCKLE
Susie CHAN
Helen BALL
Laurie LEE

Steve HO

Chris CARTER
Paul THOMAS
Ross WAYNE
Peter HARRIS
Steve INGLEDEW
David RINGROSE
Eleanor MAYNE
Andrew VODDEN
John STAFFORD
Chris CARTER

Ed FARRELL
Peter JOHNSON
Andrew MANSI

Club

Spa Striders

David Lloyd Redway Runners
Team Kennet

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
South London Harriers
London Heathside

Didcot Runners

Chippenham Harriers

Alton Runners

South Devon Athletic Club
Dudley Kingswinford
Wimbledon Windmilers
Army Athletic Association
DMRC - Headley Court
Kent AC

Barrow Runners

New Forest Runners
Synergy RC

Portsmouth Joggers

Serpentine Running Club
Dudley Kingswinford
Wargrave Runners
Tewkesbury Tri Club
Eynsham Roadrunners

Windle Valley Runners

Ewshot Joggers

Hercules Wimbledon AC
London Heathside
Reigate Priory AC
Amazing Feet
Southampton AC
Benfleet RC

Weston AC

Oxford Triathlon Club
Radley AC

Quantock Harriers
WareJoggers

Spa Striders

Reading Joggers

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Eynsham Roadrunners
Eynsham Roadrunners
Colchester Harriers AC
Gosport Road Runners

Farnham Runners

St Austell Running Club
Manchester Tri Club

Didcot Runners

Purbeck Runners

Slinn Allstars

Reading Road Runners
Dartford Road Runners
Colchester Harriers AC
Ewshot Joggers
Bracknell Forest Runners
Highworth RC

100 Marathon Club
Hillingdon AC
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Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

17
195
196
197

18
198
199
200

19

20
201
202
203
204
205
206

21

22
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

23
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

24
230
231

25
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

26

27
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

28
247
248
249
250
251
252

Class

FV35
MV40

FV35

MV50
MV50
MV40
FV35

FV35

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

FV35
FV35
MV40

MV50
MV40

MV50

MV40
FV35

MV60
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV60
FV35
MV50
MV60
MV40
MV50

MV40

FV35
FVv45
MV50

MV40
MV50

MV40
MV50
MV40

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV60

Class
Pos

9
75
98
99
10
24
25
76
11
12
i
78
79
80

100
101
13
14
81
102
26
82
103
27
104
83
15
105

28
84

85
86
87
88
106
107
108
89
90
109

91

16
29

92
30
110
93
111
17

31
112
94
32
113
95
33
96

114
34
97
98
35

Chip

Time
3:16:42
3:16:57
3:17:21
3:17:41
3:17:58
3:18:18
3:18:07
3:18:36
3:18:26
3:18:40
3:18:42
3:18:45
3:18:37
3:19:02
3:19:08
3:19:06
3:19:19
3:19:32
3:19:26
3:19:52
3:19:53
3:19:58
3:19:33
3:20:20
3:20:54
3:21:07
3:21:08
3:21:26
3:21:31
3:21:45
3:21:40
3:22:06
3:21:59
3:21:56
3:22:28
3:22:34
3:22:36
3:22:56
3:23:03
3:22:50
3:23:08
3:23:40
3:23:34
3:23:29
3:23:44
3:24:00
3:23:55
3:24:12
3:24:31
3:24:36
3:24:49
3:24:59
3:24:47
3:24:57
3:25:26
3:25:37
3:25:35
3:25:28
3:25:29
3:25:24
3:25:34
3:26:17
3:26:25
3:26:29
3:26:45
3:26:47
3:27:06
3:26:42
3:27:11
3:27:24

Chip
Pos
210
212
213
214
215
217
216
219
218
221
222
223
220
224
226
225
227
229
228
231
232
233
230
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
240
244
243
242
245
246
247
249
250
248
251
254
253
252
255
257
256
258
259
260
262
264
261
263
266
271
270
267
268
265
269
272
273
274
276
277
278
275
279
280
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Pos.

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Bib

524
1104
560
955
42
334
411
425
96
480
343
537

234
458
111
104
517

44
640
525
137
959
183
880
184
926
644

1056

516

35
505
732
734
176
724
488
196
536
109
878
354
619

99
735
677
287
376
672
359
356
431
984
146
712
148
262

1059
342
495
361
134
442
405
205

1042
415

69
718

78

Time

3:27:44
3:27:52
3:27:57
3:28:04
3:28:19
3:28:25
3:28:34
3:28:49
3:29:06
3:29:08
3:29:09
3:29:14
3:29:22
3:29:32
3:29:40
3:29:46
3:29:49
3:29:54
3:30:00
3:30:11
3:30:13
3:30:23
3:30:35
3:30:46
3:30:51
3:30:52
3:30:53
3:31:12
3:31:12
3:31:14
3:31:16
3:31:20
3:31:29
3:31:49
3:32:04
3:32:20
3:32:31
3:32:45
3:32:54
3:32:55
3:33:03
3:33:09
3:33:18
3:33:54
3:34:02
3:34:15
3:34:20
3:34:27
3:34:31
3:34:31
3:34:52
3:35:12
3:35:14
3:35:19
3:35:20
3:35:24
3:35:28
3:35:31
3:35:43
3:35:56
3:35:57
3:36:11
3:36:13
3:36:15
3:36:31
3:36:50
3:37:03
3:37:28
3:37:30
3:37:44

Name

Steve MAYFIELD
Matt Bowley
Ross MARDEN
John POOLE
Chris DELLOW
Rob FALCONER
Emiliano ESPINAR
James MUSGRAVE
Michael PARK
Christopher NORTON
Tony HUGHES
Fiona PARK
Peter HOCKING
Kevin HAYES
Rebecca HAYWARD
Frank BAILEY
lan JOHNSON
Haley SUTTLE
Peter GRIFFITHS
Duncan HANCOX
Philip MANNALL
Andrew SHARP
Paul NATHAN
Stevan JONES
Roddy GOSDEN
Malcolm ALLEN
Phil MARSH
Ken WILMOT
Kern ROBERTS
Penny WAGGOTT
Guy WIGMORE
Roger SAUNDERS
Mark CLAY
Matt DUNN
Kevin WRIGHT
Inge DORNAN
Sayeed ISLAM
Mike TRUSCOTT
Bryan PARK
Elaine DEAN
Julian SMITH
Nik CHAPMAN
Paul BURNAGE
Brian CHURCHARD
Judith LADD
Steve COLBOURNE
Dawn DRAKE
Aaron CHAPPELL
Lee COUSINS
Barry PLOWMAN
Vicky COOPER
Vicky FOAD
Mat FARLEY
Sam WINDEBANK
EVAN-HUGHES
William ALDRIDGE
Mark HARRIOTT
Luke MAKINS
Sarah THORNE
Pete KIRBY
Paul BRIDGES
Michael SMITH
Mark COYLE
Janet RICHARDS
Wendy HUNTER
Howard HOULSTON
Lee RICKARDS
Christopher HUNT
Mary WALSH
Daniel HUMPHREYS

Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Dartford Road Runners

Thanet Road Runners AC
Dartford Road Runners
Swansea Harriers
Newbury AC

Fetch Everyone RC

Reigate Priory AC
Northbrook AC
Sutton Runners

Bitton Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Trent Park RC

Stowmarket Striders
Bexley AC

Serpentine Running Club
Isle of Wight Road Runners
Hillingdon Triathletes

Southville Running Club
Tewkesbury AC
Trent Park RC

Stowmarket Striders

Alchester RC

Uk Netrunner

Bitton Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers AC
Maidenhead AC

Sutton Runners

New Forest Runners
Newmarket Joggers
Romsey Road Runners
Reigate Priory
Waverley Harriers
Sphinx AC

Bitton Road Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners
Braintree & District AC
Braintree & District AC
Barking Road Runners
Sutton Runners

St Neots Riverside Runners
Metros

Midland Masters Athletic Club
Peel Road Runners

Sphinx AC

Dunstable Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Springfield Striders

100 Marathon Club

Sphinx AC

Griffithstown Harriers
Alchester RC

Peel Road Runners

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
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Gender GenPdoeSr
Male 253
Male 254
Male 255
Male 256
Male 257
Male 258
Male 259
Male 260
Male 261
Male 262
Male 263
Female 29
Male 264
Male 265
Female 30
Male 266
Male 267
Female 31
Male 268
Male 269
Male 270
Male 271
Male 272
Male 273
Male 274
Male 275
Male 276
Male 277
Male 278
Female 32
Male 279
Male 280
Male 281
Male 282
Male 283
Female 33
Male 284
Male 285
Male 286
Female 34
Male 287
Male 288
Male 289
Male 290
Female 35
Male 291
Female 36
Male 292
Male 293
Male 294
Female 37
Female 38
Male 295
Female 39
Male 296
Male 297
Male 298
Male 299
Female 40
Male 300
Male 301
Male 302
Male 303
Female 41
Female 42
Male 304
Male 305
Male 306
Female 43
Male 307

Class

MV40

MV40
MV50
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV50
FV35
MV60

MV40
MV50
FVv45

MV50

MV40

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV50

FVv45

MV50
MV50
MV40

MV50
FV35
MV40

MV40
FVv45
MV50

MV50
MV40

MV50
FVv45
MV40
MV40
MV40
FV35
FV35
MV40
FV35
MV40
MV40
MV40

FVv45
MV60

MV50
MV40
FVv45
FV35
MV40

MV40
FV35

Class
Pos

99
115
100

36

6

37
101
102
103
116

38

18

117

104
39

40
118
105
119
106
107
108

109
41
120

42
43
110
121
44
19
111
122
112

45
123
46
113

47

114
115
116

20

21
117

22
118
119
120
124

125
48
121
10
23
122
126
123
24
127

Chip

Time
3:27:29
3:27:36
3:27:26
3:27:46
3:28:03
3:28:01
3:28:22
3:28:19
3:29:00
3:28:56
3:28:20
3:28:53
3:28:42
3:29:07
3:29:17
3:29:16
3:29:34
3:29:34
3:29:52
3:29:47
3:29:55
3:29:57
3:30:21
3:30:20
3:30:29
3:30:31
3:30:37
3:30:51
3:30:57
3:30:54
3:30:48
3:30:55
3:31:01
3:31:31
3:31:45
3:31:53
3:32:10
3:32:28
3:32:33
3:32:30
3:32:41
3:32:51
3:33:05
3:33:43
3:33:38
3:34:08
3:33:56
3:34:14
3:34:05
3:34:05
3:34:26
3:34:50
3:34:59
3:34:49
3:34:59
3:34:56
3:35:09
3:35:00
3:35:24
3:35:47
3:35:43
3:35:57
3:35:16
3:36:00
3:35:57
3:36:37
3:36:37
3:37:13
3:37:05
3:37:16

Chip
Pos
282
283
281
284
286
285
289
287
293
292
288
291
290
294
296
295
297
298
300
299
301
302
304
303
305
306
307
309
312
310
308
311
313
314
315
316
317
318
320
319
321
322
323
325
324
329
326
330
327
328
331
333
335
332
336
334
338
337
340
342
341
343
339
345
344
346
347
350
349
351
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Pos.

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

Bib

772
771
182
1116
284
904
893
469
278
456
379
574
614
565
514
1080
758
563
189
971
812
430
171
40
876
921
760
348
1051
991
1022
704
254
917
487
867
609
882
528
871
745
651
240
869
579
251
242
394
88
283
612
1053
179
132
877
970
722
721
54
839
188
181
149
303
859
377
1063
263
802
1110

Time

3:37:46
3:37:48
3:38:06
3:38:07
3:38:19
3:38:22
3:38:43
3:38:52
3:38:56
3:39:08
3:39:11
3:39:17
3:39:18
3:39:19
3:39:43
3:39:54
3:39:55
3:39:56
3:39:57
3:40:18
3:40:26
3:40:27
3:41:10
3:41:14
3:41:25
3:41:26
3:41:30
3:41:32
3:41:38
3:41:44
3:41:47
3:41:48
3:41:49
3:41:54
3:42:06
3:42:13
3:42:23
3:42:35
3:42:35
3:42:42
3:42:43
3:42:54
3:42:58
3:43:04
3:43:13
3:43:22
3:43:52
3:44:07
3:44:25
3:44:53
3:44:54
3:45:16
3:45:24
3:45:26
3:45:30
3:45:33
3:45:47
3:45:47
3:45:49
3:45:55
3:45:56
3:45:56
3:46:02
3:46:03
3:46:06
3:46:13
3:46:14
3:46:34
3:46:41
3:46:42

Name

Christopher PALMER
Jo AVES

Patrick NORRIS
James Finney
Jerome TIMBRELL
Mark WILLICOTT
Wayne PALMER
Charlotte DAVEY
Jon CARSON
Victoria HUNT
Peter RAYNER

lan TROWELL
Caroline BOLTON
Lorayne HOCKIN
Marnie BYLES
Andrew IVES
Michael HODSON
Jon EVANS

Daniel DE BELDER
Janet COBBY
Rebecca PARRY
Denys BAUDRY
Barbara CLAYTON
Grant CONWAY
Huw MORGAN
Tom REDDY
Jonathan TAYLOR
Alison COOPER
Roy NORTHCOTT
Duncan BABER
Nik ROBERTS

lan FARR

Mike HOBBS
Adam SEWELL
Nicola JONES

Tim ABRAM
Nicholas TAYMAN
Wayne CHAPPELL
Stephen MURPHY
Jason WADDY

lan CAMERON
David GOODWIN
Betsy BEBBINGTON
Lesley WHITE
Julie WARNER
Mitch TIMMS

Lucy GETTINS
David BRADLEY
Marcus LEE

lan ADOLPHO-PUGH
Paul JONES
Ludovic DESSIAUME
Sebastian VONS
Richard BAGSHAW
Alan ROBERTS
David LEWIS
Jackie ADAMS
Stuart TWINN
Sharon DAVIDSON
lan RODGERS
Catharine JONES
Dylan HESLOP
Ciaran WELDON
Bruce CAMPBELL
Anne FULTON
Matthew SADLER
Emma-Louise LONG
Simon LATHBURY
Philip HOLFORD
Jon Rowles

Club

Bitton Road Runners
Corsham RC
Ringo's Runners
Farnham Runners
Quantock Harriers
Almost Athletes
Thrift Green Trotters

Team Troll
Portsmouth Joggers
Reading Joggers

Abingdon Amblers AC
Windle Valley

Purple Patch Runners
266 Battery Royal Atrtillery

Reading AC

Serpentine Running Club
100 Marathon Club
Wigston Phoenix
Garden City Runners
Olney Runners

East London Runners

Didcot Runners
Steel City Striders
Bedford Harriers
Tewkesbury AC

Eynsham Roadrunners

Bourton Road Runners
Braintree & District AC

St Neots Riverside Runners
Tewkesbury AC

Reigate Priory AC
Reigate Priory AC

St Neots Riverside Runners
Sandwell Valley RC
Nailsea RC

Shelton Striders

Sphinx AC

Compton Harriers

Lordshill Road Runners
Stubbington Green Runners
Gosport Road Runners

Chippenham Harriers
Vale of Aylesbury AC
100 Marathon Club

Abingdon Amblers AC

Purple Patch Runners

Bishops Stortford Running Club
Bitton Road Runners

Watford Joggers
Teignbridge Trotters
Quantock Harriers

Army Athletic Association
Devizes Running Club

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

308

44
309
310
311
312
313

45
314

46
315
316

47

48

49
317
318
319
320

50

51
321

52
322
323
324
325

53
326
327
328
329
330
331

54
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

55

56

57
339

58
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

59
349

60
350

61
351
352
353

62
354

63
355
356
357

MV40 142

Class Chi Chi

Class Pos Timg Pog
MV50 49 3:37:24 353
FV35 25 3:37:04 348
MV40 124 3:37:17 352

128 3:37:41 355
MV40 125 3:37:41 356
MV40 126 3:37:38 354

129 3:38:16 357
FV35 26 3:38:21 359

130 3:38:34 360
10 3:38:20 358

MV60 10 3:38:36 361
MV50 50 3:38:44 362
11 3:38:54 364

FVv45 11 3:38:53 363
FV35 27 3:39:21 366
MV50 51 3:39:42 369
MV50 52 3:39:19 365
MV40 127 3:39:41 368
131 3:39:38 367

FVv45 12 3:39:47 370
FV35 28 3:40:02 371
MV60 11 3:40:06 372
FV35 29 3:41:00 377
MV40 128 3:40:42 374
MV40 129 3:40:25 373

132 3:40:58 375
133 3:41:03 378

FVv45 13 3:41:15 380
MV40 130 3:41:16 381
MV50 53 3:41:12 379

134 3:41:27 385
135 3:41:17 383
136 3:41:28 386

MV40 131 3:40:58 376
FV35 30 3:41:37 387
MV50 54 3:41:16 382
MV40 132 3:41:43 388
MV40 133 3:42:23 390
MV50 55 3:42:23 3901

137 3:41:26 384
MV50 56 3:42:21 389
MV40 134 3:42:34 393
FVv45 14 3:42:26 392
FV35 31 3:42:37 394
FVv45 15 3:42:50 395
MV50 57 3:43:03 396
FVv45 16 3:43:35 397

138 3:43:37 398
MV40 135 3:44:12 399

139 3:44:43 401
140 3:44:18 400

MV40 136 3:45:07 407
141 3:44:55 402

MV40 137 3:44:55 403
MV40 138 3:45:23 411
MV50 58 3:45:01 404
FVv45 17 3:45:12 408
MV60 12 3:45:26 412
12 3:45:35 414

MV40 139 3:45:04 405

13 3:45:33 413
142 3:45:04 406

MV40 140 3:45:14 410
MV40 141 3:45:40 415
FV55 1 3:45:13 409

143 3:45:45 418

14 3:45:43 416
3:45:44 417
144 3:46:01 419
145 3:46:14 420
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Pos.

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Bib

1015
930
256
717

1097
961
559
933
583
231
299
909

1039
547

27
142
259
260
577
292
226
264
815
158

86
910

37
220
435
164
362
689
719
960
857
650
706
157
392
942

1006

548
653
185
1000
754
1075
743
72
550
486
937
701
856
939
12

801
246
1041
902
291
541
512
810
527
24
25
906

Time

3:46:54
3:46:57
3:47:05
3:47:11
3:47:48
3:48:11
3:48:16
3:48:44
3:48:50
3:48:53
3:48:56
3:49:06
3:49:14
3:49:16
3:49:20
3:49:22
3:49:44
3:49:55
3:50:13
3:50:14
3:50:21
3:50:21
3:50:29
3:50:30
3:50:30
3:50:39
3:50:42
3:50:58
3:51:00
3:51:05
3:51:12
3:51:22
3:51:29
3:51:32
3:51:32
3:52:25
3:52:38
3:52:38
3:52:51
3:52:54
3:53:00
3:53:00
3:53:02
3:53:12
3:53:23
3:53:28
3:53:32
3:53:57
3:54:01
3:54:07
3:54:19
3:54:22
3:54:23
3:54:25
3:54:32
3:54:35
3:54:36
3:54:38
3:54:42
3:54:44
3:54:49
3:54:56
3:55:06
3:55:18
3:55:31
3:55:32
3:55:35
3:55:37
3:55:37
3:55:44

Name

Paul ROLLIINGS
Lucie MCARTHUR
Eileen NAUGHTON
Peter COLLINS
Andrew BRIGGS
Derek POWLES
Alan MOLLEY
Darren WAY

Steve BYLES

Julia WIBLIN

Justin LOVSTROM
Andrew BROWN
Sue POWELL

Philip LISTER

Nicola UMINSKI
COCKS-MCCRACKEN
Robin ARKELL
Richard PALMER
Adrian WAY

Chas TAYLOR
Sharon PYNER
Robert TREADWELL
John FASSNIDGE
Phil REDDEN

Alison COOPER
Chris CHRISTOU
Rebecca SMITH
REISSER-WESTON
Huw HAMER

Steve BARRINGTON
Emma PASSMORE
John BEATTY

Steve JOLLY

Ceri BRAMLEY-TUCKER

Mark PEARSON
Gavin CLARK

Zoe SHARPE
Carina CHARLES
Angus MCLEAN
Huw WILLIAMS
James WILLCOCKS
Joanne GLASS
Marc WHYBORN
Catherine COURSE
Neil ROFF

Tim MARSH

Huw JONES

Ken PEMBLE
Rowan BAKER
Stewart LIESNHAM
Mark JOHNSON
Sharon EDGHILL
Jacqui THIIM

Vici RICHARDSON
Paula BEECHAM
Alison HARDIE
Tony HOPKINS
Naomi RUMBOLD
David HEGARTY
Darren KITCHING
James SCHOFIELD
Shaun MULLINS
Heidi WILLIAMS
Ben JOHNSON
Danny KAY

Joanne PEACOCK
Kate FARGUS
John ARMSTRONG
Alice SULLIVAN
Paul CHANDLER

Club

Witney Road Runners
Didcot Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
DMRC - Headley Court
Portsmouth Joggers
Reading Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners
Ashstead Running Group
Abingdon Amblers AC

Headington Road Runners
Didcot Runners
Headington Road Runners
Quantock Harriers

Poole AC

Trent Park RC

Isle of Wight Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Serpentine Running Club
St Neots Riverside Runners
St Neots Riverside Runners

Kenilworth Runners

Watford Joggers
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Wootton Road Runners

Port Talbot Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Slinn Allstars

Portobello Running Club
Hook Norton Harriers

Bedford Harriers

Thornbury RC

Newbury AC

Team Jones

151 (London) TPT Regt RLC (V)
Fetch Everyone RC

Witney Road Runners
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Peel Road Runners

Swindon Triathlon Club
Ewshot Joggers
Bishops Stortford Running Club

Radley AC

Cherwell Runners
Romsey Road Runners
Southville Running Club
100 Marathon Club
Caerleon Running Club
Waverley Harriers
Mornington Chasers
Mornington Chasers
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Gender

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Gender
Pos

358
64
65

359

360

361

362

363

364
66

365

366
67

367
68
69

368

369

370

371
70

372

373

374
71

375
72
73

376

377
74

378

379
75

380

381
76
77

382

383

384
78

385
79

386

387

388

389

390

391

392
80
81
82
83
84

393
85

394

395

396

397
86

398

399
87
88

400
89

401

Class

MV40
FV35

MV40

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
FV35
MV40

FV35
MV50
FV35
FV35
MV40
MV40

MV60

MV40
MV60
MV60
FVv45
MV40
FV35
FV35

MV40

MV40
MV40
FV35

MV40

MV40
MV50
MV40
FV35

MV40
FV35

MV40

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
FVv45
FV35

FV35
FV35
MV50
FV35

MV40

MV40

MV70
FVv45
FV35
MV40
FV35
MV40

Class
Pos

143
32
15

144

146

145

146

147
59
33

148

147
34
60
35
36

149

150

148
13
16

151
14
15
18

152
37
38

149

153
17

154

155
39

156

150
18
19

157
61

158
40

159
41

160

151

152
62

161

162

163
19
42
20
43
44
63
45

153

164

154

165
21

155

20
46
166
47
167

Chip

Time
3:46:22
3:46:25
3:46:37
3:46:40
3:47:35
3:47:55
3:47:27
3:48:21
3:48:11
3:48:27
3:48:04
3:48:43
3:48:46
3:48:51
3:48:41
3:48:49
3:49:01
3:49:40
3:49:51
3:49:28
3:50:02
3:50:02
3:49:56
3:49:59
3:50:00
3:49:53
3:50:28
3:50:13
3:50:10
3:50:41
3:50:41
3:51:04
3:51:03
3:51:22
3:50:51
3:51:50
3:52:05
3:52:05
3:52:39
3:52:04
3:52:38
3:52:39
3:52:35
3:52:48
3:52:59
3:52:58
3:53:09
3:53:46
3:53:18
3:53:40
3:53:49
3:53:37
3:53:37
3:53:44
3:54:04
3:54:06
3:54:36
3:53:48
3:53:51
3:53:52
3:54:12
3:54:08
3:54:48
3:55:00
3:55:02
3:54:46
3:55:03
3:55:17
3:55:17
3:55:18

Chip
Pos
421
422
423
424
426
427
425
430
429
431
428
433
434
436
432
435
437
439
440
438
445
446
442
443
444
441
449
448
447
450
451
454
453
455
452
456
458
459
462
457
461
463
460
464
466
465
467
473
468
471
475
469
470
472
478
479
482
474
476
477
481
480
484
485
486
483
488
492
493
494
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Results

Pos.

491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

Bib

788
747
427
238
227
890
692
177
306
603
872
70
809
396
510
219
218
521
967
990
98
95
436
138
87
501
380
423
855
946
953
232
387
178
93
192
529
958
699
244
215
1017
468
996
166
336
399
1117
407
896
67
610
544
1021
652
506
811
1049
988
401
629
562
936
65
422
1007
222
530
570
366

Time

3:55:49
3:55:52
3:56:00
3:56:00
3:56:00
3:56:08
3:56:10
3:56:22
3:56:33
3:56:41
3:56:49
3:56:49
3:56:53
3:57:02
3:57:09
3:57:12
3:57:12
3:57:20
3:57:27
3:57:32
3:57:39
3:57:45
3:57:54
3:57:59
3:58:03
3:58:03
3:58:05
3:58:06
3:58:07
3:58:09
3:58:17
3:58:34
3:58:41
3:58:47
3:58:54
3:58:56
3:59:07
3:59:10
3:59:26
3:59:27
3:59:30
3:59:34
3:59:46
4:00:01
4:00:17
4:00:39
4:00:59
4:01:56
4:02:00
4:02:27
4:02:34
4:02:44
4:03:01
4:03:03
4:03:29
4:03:33
4:03:41
4:03:48
4:03:49
4:04:26
4:04:28
4:04:38
4:06:15
4:06:27
4:06:38
4:06:48
4:06:49
4:07:44
4:07:45
4:08:00

Name

Mark UTTING
Simon HEWERDINE
Phil EDE
ELIZALDE-MILLS
Michael AFFLECK
Matthew WALMSLEY
Gillian FRY
Stephen NORTH
Nuala SMYTH

Erika JALLAND
James DANAHER
Mike MATTINGLY
Aurelio BELLO
Nigel ROWE

Trevor SIBLEY
Jenny SWEENEY
Paul SWEENEY
Maggie MAGOR
TAYLOR-WHIFFEN
Matt MITCHELL
Peter BRITTON
Marc BOSTOCK
William SMITH

Terry BARTHOLOMEW

Mark TRAVERS
Peter WATTS

Sue DOUGLAS
David LEEMING
Graeme HACKLAND
Raymond CLARABUT
Rohan CHAFFEY
David WIBLIN

Keith HILEY

Gareth DAVIES
Dave MULLANEY
Tony PETRUSO
Christopher POOLE
Rory GILMOUR
Christopher FOXALL
Hannah WHITE
Christopher BIRCH
Len PEARCE

lan FRANCIS

Jane ASH

Lindsey SCHUBERT
Mel WILLIAMS
Barry WALDEN
Andrew Heaney

Phil KIMBER

Emma DONNELLY
Katie PINNINGTON
Fiona MONGREDIEN
Sally ROWE

Gavin REID

Phil HORAN

Helen LAMBERT
Tony ELSTON
Michael BREWER
Mark FRASER
Matthew GARDNER
Jonathon BLAKE
Victoria MITCHELL
Geraldeen LYNCH
Richard SCARR
Stash CZAPSKI
Simon MUNDAY
Andy THOMAS
Sally GILLAM

Adam CULLINGHAM
Rod O'SHEA

Club

Didcot Runners

Swindon Harriers

Sutton Runners

Huncote Harriers
Arunners

Charnwood Athletics
Serpentine Running Club
Lordshill Road Runners
Lordshill Road Runners

Braintree & District AC

Leighton Fun Runners

Weston AC
Hillington AC
Compton Harriers

Swanley & District AC
Abingdon Amblers AC

Hook Norton Harriers
Trent Park RC

Huncote Harriers
Selby Striders
Banbury Harriers

Strathaven Striders

Romsey Road Runners
Towy Running and Orienteering

Les Croupiers

Dursley & District AC
Sutton Runners

Oxford City AC
Centurions RC
Hogweed Trotters

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Braintree & District AC

Wimbledon Parkrun
Slinn Allstars
Stubbington Green Runners

Amazing Feet
Reading Road Runners
Farnham Runners

Harwich Runners

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

402
403
404

90
405
406

91
407

92

93
408
409
410
411
412

94
413

95
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

96
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

97
434
435
436

98

99
100
437
438
439
101
102
103
104
440
441
105
442
443
444
445
446
106
107
447
448
449
450
108
451
452

Class Chip  Chip

Pos Time  Pos

156 3:55:06 489

MV40 168 3:55:23 496
MV40 169 3:55:24 497
FV35 48 3:55:10 490
MV60 16 3:55:02 487
MV40 170 3:55:18 495
FV35 49 3:55:16 491
MV40 171 3:55:43 499
FV45 21 3:56:00 500
FVv45 22 3:56:02 501
157 3:55:32 498

MV50 64 3:56:10 502
MV50 65 3:56:14 504
MV40 172 3:56:34 505
MV50 66 3:56:13 503

22 3:56:34 506
158 3:56:34 507

FV35 50 3:56:53 509
MV40 173 3:57:03 511
159 3:56:54 510

MV50 67 3:56:48 508
160 3:57:35 516

MV50 68 3:57:11 512
MV40 174 3:57:37 518
MV40 175 3:57:41 519
MV60 17 3:57:36 517
FVv45 23 3:57:24 514
161 3:57:33 515

MV40 176 3:57:17 513
MV60 18 3:57:44 520
162 3:57:49 521

MV40 177 3:58:06 523
MV60 19 3:58:27 526
MV40 178 3:58:08 524
MV50 69 3:58:02 522
MV40 179 3:58:35 528
163 3:58:16 525

MV50 70 3:58:35 529
MV40 180 3:58:29 527
23 3:59:10 533

MV50 71 3:58:40 530
MV40 181 3:58:58 532
MV40 182 3:58:53 531
FV35 51 3:59:14 534
24 3:59:37 535

FVv45 24 4:00:14 537
164 4:00:06 536

MV40 183 4:00:58 538
MV60 20 4:01:27 539
25 4:01:32 540

FV35 52 4:02:05 542
FV35 53 4:02:04 541
FV35 54 4:02:11 544
MV40 184 4:02:09 543
MV40 185 4:03:05 546
FVv45 25 4:02:38 545
MV50 72 4:03:08 548
MV40 186 4:03:07 547

165 4:03:13 549
166 4:03:46 550
167 4:03:47 551

26 4:04:03 5562

FVv45 26 4:05:44 554
MV50 73 4:05:40 563
MV40 187 4:05:54 556
MV40 188 4:06:16 557
MV40 189 4:05:50 555
FVv45 27 4:07:12 5569

168 4:06:55 558
MV40 190 4:07:37 562
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Results

Pos.

561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630

Bib

367
477
998
1105
363
1003
616
1002
14
682
767
344
752
107
620
224
833
133
79
230
992
61
1109
664
781
749
421
94
424
81
66
307
172
1038
711
593
786
71
273
229
981
838
1016
1018
759
688
50
708
806
947
443
225
766

295
748
374
289
440
954
599
10
68
108
162
1040
409
628
751
588

Time

4:08:08
4:08:13
4:08:20
4:08:26
4:08:32
4:08:43
4:08:45
4:09:09
4:09:12
4:09:18
4:09:48
4:09:49
4:10:00
4:10:52
4:11:00
4:11:07
4:11:26
4:11:36
4:12:08
4:12:14
4:12:27
4:12:55
4:13:43
4:13:57
4:14:21
4:14:32
4:14:41
4:14:46
4:14:54
4:14:57
4:16:03
4:16:44
4:16:52
4:16:58
4:17:10
4:17:38
4:17:44
4:18:05
4:18:33
4:19:11
4:19:47
4:19:52
4:20:13
4:20:14
4:20:17
4:20:59
4:21:12
4:21:12
4:21:54
4:22:02
4:22:08
4:22:38
4:22:42
4:22:50
4:22:53
4:22:55
4:22:58
4:23:29
4:23:35
4:23:35
4:23:51
4:24:02
4:24:47
4:25:12
4:25:45
4:25:59
4:26:23
4:26:27
4:26:29
4:26:41

Name

Dan NEAL

Nigel MARSH
Rebecca COXHEAD
David Pearce
Brian MATTHEWS
Mark COYLE
Angus SEARCY
Karl RANDALL
Katy DAVIES
Robert PHILLIPS
Kim CHRISTENSEN
Anne HUGHES
Sandie STIDWELL
Sophie REES
Anthony BARNES
Mike RUNDLE
Nigel DODD
Morten JENSEN
Teresa WILLCOX
Stuart HOWES

Di GARDINER
Jennifer MAKIN
Steve Rhodes
Jacqueline JOHNSON
John TOVELL
Mike BISSON
Stuart PACKARD
Chris FOULKES
David WALKER
Stephen SAVORY
Nick CLARK

Ben PARKINSON
Anna SCHOFIELD
Carol WADESON
Tony BYRNE
John DICKIN
Kellee READ

Julie SHAND
Anne-Marie Willicott
Andrew JAMES
Joni SOUTHALL
Eleanor COWAN
Fiona BELTON
Colin BYRNE
Malcolm BOON
Jacqueline REID
Rebecca JOHNSON
Lynn MAIDMENT
Gareth JONES
Michelle STOKES
Rod PERONS
Brian COPLEY
Emma CLINKARD
James JOY
Robert PRESTON
Tony EAST

Peter PRATT
Greg WARD
Sarah LEWIS
Victoria DICK
Karen HOLLIDAY
John HERRIOTT
Dean TUSON

Lee WORGAN
Clive FEAKIN
Patrick WEBSTER
Clive NOTTAGE
Hazel FULLMAN
Carol PAUL

Steve BUTLER

Club

Newbury AC
Maidenhead AC
Eastleigh Running Club

Serpentine Running Club

Slinn Allstars
Northbrook AC
Alton Runners
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Morten's Running Club

Didcot Runners
London Heathside

Highworth RC

Sandhurst Joggers
Lordshill Road Runners

Alchester RC

Alchester RC

Slinn Allstars

Reading Joggers

Spa Striders

Stratford AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Gosport Road Runners
Didcot Runners
Almost Athletes
Abingdon Amblers AC

Bishops Stortford Running Club

Running Forever RC
Metropolitan Police A C

Team Jones

North Herts Road Runners

Les Croupiers

Witney Road Runners
Trent Park RC

Ewshot Joggers
Sandhurst Joggers
Amazing Feet

Running4women Network

Ranelagh Harriers

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Eynsham Roadrunners

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Pos

453
454
109
455
456
457
458
459
110
460
461
111
112
113
462
463
464
465
114
466
115
116
467
117
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
118
119
476
477
120
121
122
478
123
124
125
479
480
126
127
128
481
129
482
483
130
484
485
486
487
488
131
132
133
489
490
491
492
493
494
134
135
495

Class

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40
FV55
FV55
FV35

MV60
MV50

FV35

FV35
FVv45
MV50
FVv45
MV50

MV40

MV50

FVv45
FV35
MV50
MV60
FV35
FVv45
FV35
MV50

FV35
FVv45
MV40

FVv45
FV35
FV35

FV35
MV40
MV50
FV35
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
FV35
FV35
FV35
MV50
MV40

MV50
MV40
MV40
FV35
FVv45
MV40

Class
Pos

191
192
27
193
194
195
196
197
28
198
199
2

3
55
169
21
74
170
56
171
57
28
75
29
76
172
173
174
200
175
7
176
30
58
78
22
59
31
60
79
29
61
32
201
177
33
62
63
178
64
202
80
65
203
204
81
205
206
66
67
68
82
207
179
83
208
209
69
34
210

Chip

Time
4:07:27
4:07:29
4:07:50
4:08:05
4:07:46
4:07:55
4:08:28
4:08:24
4:08:23
4:09:05
4:09:29
4:09:00
4:09:22
4:10:07
4:10:19
4:10:28
4:10:46
4:11:13
4:11:51
4:11:47
4:11:42
4:12:20
4:13:10
4:13:40
4:13:49
4:14:29
4:14:00
4:14:08
4:14:17
4:14:20
4:15:28
4:16:23
4:16:07
4:16:11
4:16:44
4:16:52
4:17:13
4:17:36
4:17:49
4:18:23
4:19:22
4:19:03
4:19:17
4:19:16
4:19:28
4:20:44
4:20:52
4:20:53
4:21:31
4:21:14
4:21:20
4:21:57
4:21:48
4:22:17
4:21:54
4:22:04
4:22:11
4:22:56
4:23:04
4:23:08
4:23:04
4:23:09
4:23:48
4:24:15
4:25:05
4:25:13
4:25:27
4:25:34
4:25:45
4:25:55

Chip
Pos
560
561
564
566
563
565
569
568
567
571
573
570
572
574
575
576
577
578
581
580
579
582
583
584
585
590
586
587
588
589
591
594
592
593
595
596
597
598
599
600
604
601
603
602
605
606
607
608
611
609
610
614
612
617
613
615
616
618
619
621
620
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
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Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender Genpdoeé Class Clggz %mg CF?OIE
631 626 4:26:49 Soraya ROBERTSON Winchester & District AC Female 136 FV35 70 4:26:00 631
632 123 4:26:49 Jane WEEKS Winchester & District AC Female 137 FVv45 35 4:26:01 632
633 963 4:27:10 Paul JEFFREYS Male 496  MV50 84 4:26:28 634
634 897 4:27:17 Kevin MORRIS Centurions RC Male 497 MV40 211 4:26:22 633
635 631 4:27:42 Karen WARWICK Slinn Allstars Female 138 FV35 71 4:27:06 635
636 312 4:28:56 Elizabeth ANNETTS Burnham Joggers Female 139 FV55 4 4:28:25 636
637 591 4:29:50 Philip KNIGHT Male 498  MV40 212 4:28:55 637
638 217 4:30:38 Ulen NEALE Male 499  MV40 213 4:30:04 639
639 764 4:30:42 Graham DAY Headington Road Runners Male 500 MV40 214 4:30:29 643
640 31 4:30:42 Kathryn HALL St Albans Striders Female 140 FVv45 36 4:30:03 638
641 228 4:30:57 Leanne EDWARDS Female 141 F 30 4:30:23 642
642 56 4:31:04 Maria HAMILTON Vegan Runners Female 142 FV45 37 4:30:05 640
643 371 4:31:07 Nik WINDLE Vegetarian Cycling & A.C. Male 501  MV40 215 4:30:10 641
644 120 4:31:15 Susanne SKEET Female 143 FV45 38 4:30:37 645
645 807 4:31:17 Nigel GOWING BBC Running Club Male 502 MV50 85 4:30:30 644
646 330 4:31:34 lan CADDIE Male 503  MV40 216 4:30:43 646
647 125 4:31:37 Laura HOMER Havering 90 Joggers Female 144 FVv35 72 4:30:52 647
648 331 4:32:16 Paul MILLER Braintree & District AC Male 504 MV40 217 4:31:21 648
649 531 4:32:39 John SCARBOROUGH  Didcot Runners Male 505 MV60 23 4:32:09 650
650 418 4:32:42 Gary WOOD Male 506  MV40 218 4:31:47 649
651 1064 4:33:27 Simmionne WILLIAMS  Army Athletic Association Male 507 M 180 4:33:19 651
652 884 4:34:07 John RICKARD Castle Point Joggers Male 508 MV50 86 4:33:37 653
653 490 4:34:15 Gary STRINGER Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC Male 509 MV50 87 4:33:50 655
654 271 4:34:20 Laura PIBWORTH Sphinx AC Female 145 F 31 4:33:49 654
655 1026 4:34:24 Linda BAKER Female 146  FV35 73 4:33:30 652
656 113 4:34:43 Andrea LOWE Holme Pierrepont RC Female 147 FVv45 39 4:33:56 656
657 204 4:34:52 Stephen BUTCHER Male 510 MV40 219 4:34:00 657
658 696 4:35:23 Lyndsey CALDWELL Female 148 FV35 74 4:34:40 658
659 116 4:35:26 Malcolm GUMBRELL Winchester & District AC Male 511 MV60 24 4:34:44 659
660 21 4:37:51 Emma SUTTON Female 149 F 32 4:37:05 660
661 756 4:38:21 Tracey GRIGOLEIT Basingstoke & Mid Hants Female 150 Fv45 40 4:37:34 661
662 381 4:38:22 David ROBINSON Hungerford Hares RC Male 512 MV50 88 4:37:57 663
663 918 4:38:29 Brian MILLS 100 Marathon Club Male 513  MV50 89 4:37:36 662
664 586 4:39:00 Tom WYLES Male 514 M 181 4:38:17 664
665 209 4:39:25 Lucie BROWNSILL Female 151  FV35 75 4:38:50 665
666 952 4:39:41 Gary REES Oxford Triathlon Club Male 515  MV40 220 4:39:00 666
667 716 4:40:33 Gary KELLY Buckingham & Stowe Male 516 MV50 90 4:39:47 667
668 601 4:40:47 Clive WILSON Male 517 M 182 4:40:06 669
669 569 4:40:50 Michaela LEWIS Wimbledon Windmilers Female 152 FVv35 76 4:39:56 668
670 216 4:42:17 Rob BODY Bert And Ernie Tri And Finish Male 518  MV40 221 4:41:34 670
671 761 4:43:00 David MAJOR 100 Marathon Club Male 519  MV40 222 4:42:07 671
672 594 4:43:18 Helen MERRON Female 153  FV55 5 4:42:23 672
673 1077 4:43:35 Mark REED Army Athletic Association Male 520 M 183 4:42:55 673
674 938 4:44:00 Jonathan SEXTON Male 521  MV40 223 4:43:03 674
675 474 4:44:07 Jean METSON Female 154 F 33 4:43:21 675
676 236 4:44:.07 Gary BRAMPTON Reading Road Runners Male 522 MV40 224 4:43:32 677
677 624 4:44:08 Ryan MORGAN Male 523 M 184 4:43:29 676
678 509 4:44:15 Ruth BENZIMRA 100 Marathon Club Female 155 FV45 41 4:43:32 678
679 985 4:44:35 Alison SUCKLING Fairlands Valley Spartans Female 156 FV45 42 4:43:58 680
680 127 4:44:47 Zodwa CHASOKELA Purbeck Runners Female 157 FV55 6 4:43:51 679
681 851 4:45:10 Gwyn JONES Team Jones Male 524 MV60 25 4:44:47 681
682 279 4:45:37 Douglas MACTAGGART 100 Marathon Club Male 525 MV40 225 4:44:52 682
683 118 4:45:53 Lynn HICKEY Sutton Runners Female 158 FV55 7 4:44:59 683
684 868 4:46:39 Jeremy SMEDDLE White Horse Harriers Male 526 MV50 91 4:46:15 684
685 483 4:46:51 Andrea FAWELL Female 159 FV45 43 4:46:15 685
686 850 4:47:08 Jagjit SINGH BA London Club Male 527 MV50 92 4:46:26 686
687 907 4:47:28 Chris HAMPSON Male 528 M 185 4:46:36 687
688 445 4:47:28 Beatrice WINTER Female 160 F 34 4:46:36 688
689 383 4:48:00 Paula STECKIW Basingstoke & Mid Hants Female 161 FV55 8 4:47:12 689
690 611 4:48:00 Matt MCGREGOR CRAC (Cake Runners Athletics C Male 529 M 186 4:47:17 690
691 563 4:48:46 David MORGAN Male 530 M 187 4:47:54 691
692 545 4:48:48 Katherine CONEY Avon Valley Runners Female 162 F 35 4:47:54 692
693 1045 4:49:16 Peter STRANGE Farnham Runners Male 531  MV60 26 4:48:16 693
694 520 4:49:46 Martin SELLERS Male 532  MV50 93 4:49:19 694
695 678 4:50:34 Sean TUCKER Male 533  MV40 226 4:49:37 695
696 203 4:50:38 Carol Ann PLATER 100 Marathon Club Female 163 Fv45 44 4:49:53 696
697 874 4:50:45 Hanno NICKAU Headington Road Runners Male 534 MV50 94 4:50:09 697
698 571 4:51:23 Emma LEAHY St Albans Striders Female 164 FVv35 77 4:50:25 698
699 471 4:52:58 Peter GROVES Abingdon Amblers AC Male 535 MV50 95 4:52:10 699
700 1037 4:52:58 Nicola TITCOMBE Female 165 F 36 4:52:21 700
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Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Results

Pos.

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732

Bib

515
147
114

395
358
175
326
670
406
160

22
513
473
755

82
159
161
499
502

58
393
198
237
687
613
328
327
638
131
389
564

Time

4:53:02
4:53:55
4:54:52
4:54:52
4:55:52
4:58:39
4:58:39
5:00:26
5:00:35
5:01:46
5:02:10
5:04:18
5:05:22
5:06:56
5:07:16
5:08:01
5:09:35
5:09:35
5:12:10
5:17:37
5:18:58
5:20:10
5:23:25
5:23:25
5:32:57
5:33:19
5:34:22
5:34:23
5:36:25
5:36:25
5:41:59
5:41:59

Name

Susan KING
Amanda LAMBERT
Simon EDWARDS

FRASER-THOMPSON

Bethany GREEN
Karen HURRELL
Steve READ
David PHILLIPS
Elaine SERETNY
Robert COURTIER
Reginald LEWIS

Penelope LOVEGROVE

lain AFSHAR
Jonathan AYRES
Steve HILL
Andrew PARSONS
Linda LEWIS

Alec BRADFIELD
Stephen EATON
Sheila OLDACRE
Michele DRASDO
Roger BRADLEY
Denise WRIGHT
Mel DARWEN
SPENCER-PERKINS
Marcin PEDZIK
Robert BROWN
Louise BROWN
Paul WATTS
Lesley YEARLEY
Anne DEVENNEY
Andrea HART

Club

Andover AC
Fenland Running Club

CRAC (Cake Runners Athletics C

Dagenham 88
Bitton Road Runners
Massey Ferguson RC

Barking Road Runners

Lichfield RC
Andover AC

Lordshill Road Runners
Maidstone Harriers

Barking Road Runners

Didcot Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Bearbrook RC

CRAC (Cake Runners Athletics C

Cam's CRACers

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Pos

166
167
536
168
169
170
537
538
171
539
540
172
541
542
543
544
173
545
546
174
175
547
176
177
548
549
550
178
551
179
180
181

Class

FVv45
FV35

FV35
FV35
FVv45
MV50
MV60
FV35
MV50
MV50
FV55
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
FVv45
MV50
MV50
FV55
FVv45
MV60
FV35

MV50
MV40
MV50

MV40
FVv45
FV35

Class
Pos

45
78
188
79
80
46
96
27
81
97
98
9
227
228
229
230
47
99
100
10
48
28
82
37
101
231
102
38
232
49
83
39

Chip

Time
4:52:25
4:53:17
4:54:10
4:54:10
4:55:10
4:57:47
4:57:56
5:00:06
4:59:41
5:01:20
5:01:17
5:03:30
5:04:26
5:05:59
5:06:18
5:07:07
5:08:43
5:08:43
5:11:26
5:16:38
5:18:10
5:19:26
5:22:52
5:22:38
5:32:30
5:32:50
5:33:59
5:33:59
5:35:47
5:35:47
5:41:17
5:41:17

Chip
Pos
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
709
708
711
710
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
724
723
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
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Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Gender Results

Male
Pos. Bib
1 746
2 1068
3 223
4 416
5 239
6 18
7 825
8 270
9 948
10 625
11 507
12 32
13 823
14 861
15 206
16 378
17 1081
18 187
19 38
20 1111
21 554
22 539
23 388
24 459
25 940
Female
Pos. Bib
1 60
2 315
3 57
4 1067
5 576
6 321
7 433
8 101
9 253
10 288
11 790
12 103
13 174
14 85
15 461
16 210
17 928
18 370
19 832
20 733
21 707
22 635
23 916
24 84
25 49

Time Category Name
02:32:05 M Paul FERNANDEZ
02:33:55 M Mark GREENWOOD
02:34.08 M James BOLTON
02:42:50 M Tom ROBERTSON
02:43:01 M David MEACOCK
02:43:07 M Matthew Browne
02:44:50 MV40 Pascal EVANS
02:45:20 MV40 Ben MARTIN-DYE
02:45:31 MV40 Michael TANNER
02:46:48 M Richard WATKINSON
02:47:11 M Shaun CHANDLER
02:47:13 M Gavin ALLEN
02:47:14 M Dan SUMMERS
02:47:34 M Paul JEGOU
02:47:39 M Matthew HARVEY
02:48:06 M Nick JONES
02:48:13 M lan SMAILS
02:48:14 M Martin GREEN
02:48:35 MV40 Mark GREET
02:48:49 MV40 David Cantwell
02:48:52 M Ed MEZZETTI
02:48:57 M Emerson COMBSTOCK
02:49:08 M Ben TRIGG
02:49:19 M Christopher BROBIN
02:49:41 M Stephen O'Halloran

Time Category Name
02:52:19 Fv45 Liz HARTNEY
02:53:02 F Alex GOUNELAS
02:57:03 FV35 Kay WALSHA
02:58:53 F Magdalen MILLER
03:00:38 F Anna WIECKOWSKA
03:04:49 F Jessica LEITCH
03:06:09 F Nicola BROCKBANK
03:07:32 FV35 Jacqueline HARDWICK
03:08:29 FV35 Samantha USHER
03:10:41 Fv35 Carolyn WILKINSON
03:11:39 FV35 Laura HALES
03:12:06 FV35 Laura CROKER
03:12:54 FV35 Elizabeth WIGGINS
03:13:25 Fv45 Rebecca ATKINS
03:14:40 FV35 Eirini FLOURI
03:14:43 Fv45 Frances MALIN
03:16:55 FV35 Melissa VENABLES
03:18:06 FV35 Belinda TULL
03:18:51 FV35 Edwina SHIRAZIAN
03:18:57 FV35 Sally FORD
03:19:23 FV35 Cath STIBBS
03:19:44 FV35 Helen JAMES
03:21:26 FVv35 Denise BRIDGES
03:23:51 F Katy YOUNG
03:24:15 FV35 Clare HINTON

Club

Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Ravens Racers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Abingdon Amblers AC
Stragglers

Bracknell Forest Runners
Southampton AC

Army Athletic Association
Braintree & District AC
Westbury Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Newmarket Joggers
Newbury AC

Army Athletic Association
North Wales Road Runners
Horsham Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Oxford City AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Erme Valley Runners
Southampton AC

Club
Reading Road Runners
Eton Manor

Army Engagement Group

Sarn Helen ORC
Springfield Striders
Trent Park RC
Alchester RC

Spa Striders

Woking AC

Clevedon AC

Weston AC

Waverley Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Milton Keynes AC

Spa Striders

Reading Road Runners
Chippenham Harriers

Kent AC

Barrow Runners
Eynsham Roadrunners
Radley AC

Spa Striders
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Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Category Results

Bib
315
1067
576
321
433
84
925
458
735
456

U
o
o~~~ wWNR?

[EnY
o

FV35
Bib
57
101
253
288
790
103
174
461
928
370

§o)
o
©Co~NoOTAwWNR?

[EnY
o

FV45

Pos. Bib
60
85

210

102

517

516

109

287

342

405

©oOo~NOOO D~ WNEPR

[En
o

FV55

Pos. Bib
859
344
752
312
594
127
118
383

22
502

©O©oOo~NOOOhA~WNPRP

[EnY
o

Time
02:53:02
02:58:53
03:00:38
03:04:49
03:06:09
03:23:51
03:26:45
03:29:40
03:34:02
03:39:08

Time
02:57:03
03:07:32
03:08:29
03:10:41
03:11:39
03:12:06
03:12:54
03:14:40
03:16:55
03:18:06

Time
02:52:19
03:13:25
03:14:43
03:25:34
03:29:54
03:31:14
03:32:55
03:34:20
03:35:43
03:36:15

Time
03:46:06
04:09:49
04:10:00
04:28:56
04:43:18
04:44.47
04:45:53
04:48:00
05:04:18
05:17:37

Name

Alex GOUNELAS
Magdalen MILLER
Anna WIECKOWSKA
Jessica LEITCH
Nicola BROCKBANK
Katy YOUNG
Eleanor MAYNE
Rebecca HAYWARD
Judith LADD
Victoria HUNT

Name

Kay WALSHA
Jacqueline HARDWICK
Samantha USHER
Carolyn WILKINSON
Laura HALES

Laura CROKER
Elizabeth WIGGINS
Eirini FLOURI
Melissa VENABLES
Belinda TULL

Name

Liz HARTNEY
Rebecca ATKINS
Frances MALIN
Helen BALL
Haley SUTTLE
Penny WAGGOTT
Elaine DEAN
Dawn DRAKE
Sarah THORNE
Janet RICHARDS

Name

Anne FULTON

Anne HUGHES
Sandie STIDWELL
Elizabeth ANNETTS
Helen MERRON
Zodwa CHASOKELA
Lynn HICKEY

Paula STECKIW
Penelope LOVEGROVE
Sheila OLDACRE

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club
Eton Manor
Army Engagement Group

Sarn Helen ORC
Springfield Striders
Radley AC

Colchester Harriers AC
Bitton Road Runners
Waverley Harriers
Portsmouth Joggers

Club

Trent Park RC

Alchester RC

Spa Striders

Woking AC

Clevedon AC

Weston AC

Headington Road Runners
Spa Striders

Reading Road Runners

Club

Reading Road Runners
Waverley Harriers
Milton Keynes AC

Stowmarket Striders
Stowmarket Striders

Bitton Road Runners
Dunstable Road Runners
Griffithstown Harriers

Club

Quantock Harriers
Northbrook AC
Alton Runners
Burnham Joggers

Purbeck Runners
Sutton Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants

Andover AC
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Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Category Results

Bib
746
1068
223
416
239
18
625
507
32
823

U
o
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MV40
Bib
825
270
948
38
1111
974
883
522
774
265
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MV50

Pos. Bib
994
1074
119
478
1020
1065
369
695
339
595

©oOo~NOOO D~ WNEPR
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MV60

Pos. Bib
671
683
410
637
233

42

184
495
379

©O©oOo~NOOOhA~WNPRP
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o

Time
02:32:05
02:33:55
02:34:08
02:42:50
02:43:.01
02:43:07
02:46:48
02:47:11
02:47:13
02:47:14

Time
02:44:50
02:45:20
02:45:31
02:48:35
02:48:49
02:52:33
02:52:47
02:53:20
02:53:37
02:53:38

Time
02:53:20
02:55:16
02:57:20
02:57:40
02:59:02
02:59:14
03:05:24
03:05:41
03:06:22
03:07:14

Time
03:21:41
03:22:19
03:24:12
03:24:32
03:27:40
03:28:19
03:29:22
03:30:52
03:35:56
03:39:11

Name

Paul FERNANDEZ
Mark GREENWOOD
James BOLTON
Tom ROBERTSON
David MEACOCK
Matthew Browne
Richard WATKINSON
Shaun CHANDLER
Gavin ALLEN

Dan SUMMERS

Name

Pascal EVANS
Ben MARTIN-DYE
Michael TANNER
Mark GREET
David Cantwell
Stuart CARROLL
Mark CURTIS
Craig WALKER
Tom SCOTT
Graeme MILLER

Name

Andrew TRIGG
John FOSTER
Derek IVENS

lan THOMAS
Stephen ELLERTON
Terry HAZELL
Alan REYNOLDS
Gary CHRISTIE
Nigel NORMAN
Bernard MERRON

Name

Keith HULL
Nicholas DORAN
Kenny BLYTH
Mike SHERIDAN
Andrew MANSI
Chris DELLOW
Peter HOCKING
Malcolm ALLEN
Pete KIRBY
Peter RAYNER

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Abingdon Amblers AC
Army Athletic Association
Woodstock Harriers
Ravens Racers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Abingdon Amblers AC

Army Athletic Association
Braintree & District AC
Westbury Harriers

Club

Stragglers

Bracknell Forest Runners
Southampton AC
Horsham Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Royton Road Runners
Andover AC

Bournemouth AC

Club

Erme Valley Harriers

151 (London) TPT Regt RLC (V)
Stockport Harriers
Norfolk Gazelles
Leighton Fun Runners
Army Athletic Association
Witney Road Runners
Brighton and Hove AC
Maids Moreton Runners
Swindon Harriers

Club

Windle Valley Runners
Ewshot Joggers
WareJoggers

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Hillingdon AC

Dartford Road Runners

Trent Park RC
Teignbridge Trotters
Reading Joggers

Generated: 21/10/12 14:52:04



—Abingdon Marathon Category Results
21st October 2012

MV70
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 512 03:55:31 Danny KAY 100 Marathon Club

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/10/12 14:52:04



Abingdon Marathon

21st October 2012

Male Team Results

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Army Athletic Association
Mark GREENWOOD (2), Shaun CHANDLER (11), lan SMAILS (17) & Matthew EAST (33)

Abingdon Amblers AC
Paul FERNANDEZ (1), Matthew Browne (6), Richard KEMP (42) & Les NEWELL (55)

Oxford City AC
Ed MEZZETTI (21), Darrell BELLINGER (54), Julian RICHARDSON (56) & Aaron BURGESS (58)

Headington Road Runners
Yiannis FITSAKIS (28), Robert STEWART (61), Lewis FAULKNER (66) & Mark RICHARDS (160)

Serpentine Running Club
Ally WATSON (51), Adam LAWRENCE (71), Fraser JOHNSON (118) & Michael STAINTON (135)

Abingdon Amblers AC
Chris BEDFORD (57), Nick BARWICK (104), Serge CONVERS-REIGNIER (110) & John LENIK (158)

Portsmouth Joggers
Howard CLARK (68), Ben STAIT (81), Tony CONWAY (126) & Russ BESTLEY (209)

Army Athletic Association
Terry HAZELL (78), Nick WESTON (88), Doug HERBERT (145) & Cameron CAMPBELL (184)

Bracknell Forest Runners
Ben MARTIN-DYE (8), Chau SEE (100), John STAFFORD (248) & Aaron CHAPPELL (292)

Newbury AC
Nick JONES (16), Dean MAKAR (106), Emiliano ESPINAR (259) & Tim MARSH (387)

Witney Road Runners
Alan REYNOLDS (111), Grant HUNTER (165), David SWANN (172) & Mark JOHNSON (392)

Bitton Road Runners
lan HOARE (87), Christopher BROWN (169), Kevin WRIGHT (283) & Christopher PALMER (308)

100 Marathon Club

Paul ALLEN (129), Gary WADE (167), Peter JOHNSON (251) & Michael SMITH (302)
Dartford Road Runners

Steve JARVIS (177), Tony MASON (180), David RINGROSE (246) & Matt Bowley (254)
Braintree & District AC

Gavin ALLEN (12), Lee COUSINS (293), Barry PLOWMAN (294) & Adam SEWELL (331)
Reading Road Runners

Gavin RENNIE (149), Adam PHILLIPS (197), Steve INGLEDEW (245) & Alan MOLLEY (362)
Hook Norton Harriers

David TAME (52), Alistair WILLIAMS (183), Huw WILLIAMS (383) & Graeme HACKLAND (423)

Tewkesbury AC
Nigel TILLOTT (161), Roddy GOSDEN (274), Roy NORTHCOTT (326) & Tim ABRAM (332)

Wimbledon Windmilers
Chris COLES (69), Richard PICKERING (204), Peter COLLINS (359) & Mike RUNDLE (463)

Reigate Priory AC
David TAYLOR (224), Christopher NORTON (262), Wayne CHAPPELL (334) & Stephen MURPHY (335)

Didcot Runners
Robert SHARP (200), Paul THOMAS (242), Tom REDDY (324) & Simon HEWERDINE (403)

Serpentine Running Club

Robert HOWELLS (211), Duncan HANCOX (269), Daniel DE BELDER (320) & John FASSNIDGE (373)
Sphinx AC

Steve COLBOURNE (291), Luke MAKINS (299), Mark COYLE (303) & Mitch TIMMS (339)

Eynsham Roadrunners
Graham BRIDGES (234), Nigel CLARK (235), Nik ROBERTS (328) & Steve BUTLER (495)

Trent Park RC
lan JOHNSON (267), Malcolm ALLEN (275), Chas TAYLOR (371) & Raymond CLARABUT (424)

Ewshot Joggers
Nicholas DORAN (219), Andrew VODDEN (247), Tony HOPKINS (393) & Peter PRATT (487)

Farnham Runners
Jason EAST (72), James Finney (310), Stash CZAPSKI (448) & Peter STRANGE (531)

Headington Road Runners
Frank BAILEY (266), Andrew BROWN (366), Philip LISTER (367) & Robert TREADWELL (372)

Slinn Allstars
Peter HARRIS (244), Gavin CLARK (381), Mark FRASER (444) & Kim CHRISTENSEN (461)

Lordshill Road Runners
David BRADLEY (340), Mike MATTINGLY (409), Aurelio BELLO (410) & Mike BISSON (469)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

63

104

189

315

375

429

484

495

648

768

840

847

849

857

930

953

1041

1093

1095

1155

1169

1173

1232

1292

1337

1346

1361

1371

1530

1628
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Abingdon Marathon Male Team Results
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31 100 Marathon Club 1779
David LEWIS (348), Danny KAY (399), Brian MILLS (513) & David MAJOR (519)
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Abingdon Marathon Female Team Results

21st October 2012

1 Spa Striders 52
Carolyn WILKINSON (10), Melissa VENABLES (17) & Clare HINTON (25)

2 Bitton Road Runners 127
Rebecca HAYWARD (30), Dawn DRAKE (36) & Catharine JONES (61)

3  Waverley Harriers 137
Rebecca ATKINS (14), Judith LADD (35) & Kate FARGUS (88)

4  Abingdon Amblers AC 146
Inge DORNAN (33), Caroline BOLTON (47) & Julia WIBLIN (66)

5 Sutton Runners 158
Fiona PARK (29), Vicky FOAD (38) & Gillian FRY (91)

6 St Neots Riverside Runners 164
Sam WINDEBANK (39), Nicola JONES (54) & Alison COOPER (71)

7 Didcot Runners 253
Eileen NAUGHTON (65), Sue POWELL (67) & Julie SHAND (121)

8 100 Marathon Club 368
Janet COBBY (50), Ruth BENZIMRA (155) & Carol Ann PLATER (163)

9 Basingstoke & Mid Hants 430

Carol WADESON (119), Tracey GRIGOLEIT (150) & Paula STECKIW (161)
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Abingdon Marathon 2012

Sunday, 21st October 2012

RESULTS

OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:é’ Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:32:05 Paul FERNANDEZ Abingdon Amblers AC Male 1 M 1 02:32:02
2 02:34:08 James BOLTON Woodstock Harriers Male 2 M 2 02:34:06
3  02:47:34 Paul JEGOU White Horse Harriers Male 3 M 3 02:147:31
4 02:48:49 David Cantwell Woodstock Harriers Male 4 MV40 1 02:48:47
5 02:48:52 Ed MEZZETTI Oxford City AC Male 5 M 4 02:48:49
6 02:52:05 Yiannis FITSAKIS Headington Road Runners Male 6 M 5 02:52:01
7 02:55:26  Jim COLLINS Male 7 MV40 2 02:55:23
8 02:57:03 Hans PRICE Woodstock Harriers Male 8 M 6 02:56:58
9 02:57:03 Kay WALSHA Female 1 FV35 1 02:57:00

10 02:57:12  Chris BEDFORD Abingdon Amblers AC Male 9  MV40 3 02:57:06
11 03:04:49  Jessica LEITCH Sarn Helen ORC Female 2 F 1 03:04:44
12 03:05:02 Serge CONVERS-REIGNIER Abingdon Amblers AC Male 10 M 7 03:04:54
13 03:05:24  Alan REYNOLDS Witney Road Runners Male 11 MV50 1 03:05:15
14 03:08:29 Samantha USHER Alchester RC Female 3 FVv35 2 03:08:21
15 03:08:36 Mark SIMMS Male 12 M 8 03:08:30
16 03:11:32 Martin FRAY Compton Harriers Male 13 MV50 2 03:11:14
17 03:13:42 Mark RICHARDS Headington Road Runners Male 14 MV50 3 03:13:36
18 03:14:09  Grant HUNTER Witney Road Runners Male 15 MV50 4 03:13:58
19 03:14:40 Eirini FLOURI Headington Road Runners Female 4 FV35 3 03:14:32
20 03:14:47 David SWANN Witney Road Runners Male 16 M 9 03:14:31
21 03:15:49  Alistair WILLIAMS Hook Norton Harriers Male 17 MV40 4 03:15:42
22 03:18:06 Belinda TULL Reading Road Runners Female 5 FV35 4 03:17:58
23 03:21:03 Dean THATCHER Wargrave Runners Male 18 M 10 03:20:54
24 03:21:26 Denise BRIDGES Eynsham Roadrunners Female 6 FV35 5 03:21:08
25 03:24:49 Graham BRIDGES Eynsham Roadrunners Male 19 MV40 5 03:24:31
26 03:30:11 Duncan HANCOX Serpentine Running Club Male 20 M 11  03:29:47
27 03:31:29  Mark CLAY Alchester RC Male 21 MV40 6 03:31:01
28 03:32:20 Inge DORNAN Abingdon Amblers AC Female 7 FV35 6 03:31:53
29 03:36:31  Wendy HUNTER Alchester RC Female 8 FVv35 7 03:35:57
30 03:41:26 Tom REDDY Didcot Runners Male 22 M 12 03:40:58
31 03:43:52  Lucy GETTINS Compton Harriers Female 9 FV45 1 03:43:35
32 03:46:57 Lucie MCARTHUR Witney Road Runners Female 10 FVv35 8 03:46:25
33 03:47:05 Eileen NAUGHTON Didcot Runners Female 11 F 2 03:46:37
34 03:48:53  Julia WIBLIN Abingdon Amblers AC Female 12 FV35 9 03:48:27
35 03:49:16 Philip LISTER Headington Road Runners Male 23 MV50 5 03:48:51
36 03:52:54 Huw WILLIAMS Hook Norton Harriers Male 24 MV50 6 03:52:04
37 03:56:00 Gabriela ELIZALDE-MILLS Female 13 FV35 10 03:55:10
38 03:58:05 Sue DOUGLAS Abingdon Amblers AC Female 14  FV45 2 03:57:24
39 03:59:10 Rory GILMOUR Strathaven Striders Male 25 MV50 7 03:58:35
40 04:02:00  Phil KIMBER Oxford City AC Male 26 MV60 1 04:01:27
41 04:14:54 David WALKER Alchester RC Male 27 MV40 7 04:14:17
42 04:18:05 Julie SHAND Didcot Runners Female 15 FVv45 3 04:17:36
43 04:30:42  Graham DAY Headington Road Runners Male 28  MV40 8 04:30:29
44  04:31:04 Maria HAMILTON Vegan Runners Female 16 FV45 4 04:30:05
45  04:39:41 Gary REES Oxford Triathlon Club Male 29 MV40 9 04:39:00
46 04:50:45  Hanno NICKAU Headington Road Runners Male 30 MV50 8 04:50:09
47  04:52:58 Peter GROVES Abingdon Amblers AC Male 31 MV50 9 04:52:10
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RESULTS

BERKSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:; Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:45:20 Ben MARTIN-DYE Bracknell Forest Runners Male 1 MV40 1 02:45:18
2 02:52:19 Liz HARTNEY Reading Road Runners Female 1 Fv45 1 02:52:14
3 03:02:34  Patrick ASHCROFT Male 2 M 1 03:02:30
4 03:03:29 Dean MAKAR Newbury AC Male 3 MV40 2 03:03:19
5 03:11:37 Maurice MARULLI-DE-BARLETTA Hungerford Hares RC Male 4  MV50 1 03:11:10
6 03:12:15 Gavin RENNIE Reading Road Runners Male 5 MV40 3  03:12:07
7 03:17:49  Adam PHILLIPS Reading Road Runners Male 6 M 2 03:17:41
8 03:24:32 Mike SHERIDAN Team Kennet Triathlon & AC Male 7 MV60 1 03:24:12
9 03:26:29 Steve INGLEDEW Reading Road Runners Male 8 MV50 2 03:26:17

10 03:27:09  John STAFFORD Bracknell Forest Runners Male 9 MV50 3 03:26:47
11 03:28:34 Emiliano ESPINAR Newbury AC Male 10 MV40 4 03:28:22
12 03:29:22  Peter HOCKING Male 11 MVe60o 2 03:28:42
13 03:32:31  Sayeed ISLAM Maidenhead AC Male 12 MV40 5 03:32:10
14 03:34:27  Aaron CHAPPELL Bracknell Forest Runners Male 13 MV40 6 03:34:14
15 03:39:11 Peter RAYNER Reading Joggers Male 14 MV60 3 03:38:36
16 03:39:19 Lorayne HOCKIN Windle Valley Female 2 FVv45 2 03:38:53
17 03:45:49 Sharon DAVIDSON Purple Patch Runners Female 3 F 1 03:45:35
18 03:53:28  Tim MARSH Newbury AC Male 15 M 3 03:52:58
19 04:08:20 Rebecca COXHEAD Newbury AC Female 4 F 2 04:07:50
20 04:16:03 Nick CLARK Reading Joggers Male 16 MV50 4 04:15:28
21 04:28:56 Elizabeth ANNETTS Burnham Joggers Female 5 FV55 1 04:28:25
22 04:46:39  Jeremy SMEDDLE White Horse Harriers Male 17 MV50 5 04:46:15
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RESULTS

MIDDLESEX CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T?;g Name Club Gender Genlgoe; Class Clgzz %mg
1 02:57:48 Nathan POWELL Metros Male 1 MV40 1 02:57:38
2 03:06:15 Fraser JOHNSON Serpentine Running Club Male 2 M 1 03:06:10
3  03:06:21 Dominic JACKSON London Heathside Male 3 MV40 2 03:06:13
4 03:10:09 Michael STAINTON Serpentine Running Club Male 4 MV50 1 03:09:56
5 03:13:48 Andrew LANE Stragglers Male 5 MV50 2 03:13:33
6 03:15:53  Michael PRICE Male 6  MV40 3 03:15:33
7 03:18:34  Carl HEAP London Heathside Male 7 MV50 3 03:18:07
8 03:27:40  Andrew MANSI Hillingdon AC Male 8 MV60 1 03:27:24
9 03:30:52 Malcolm ALLEN Trent Park RC Male 9 MV60 2 03:30:31

10 03:37:30 Mary WALSH Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC Female 1 FV35 1 03:37:05
11 03:58:09 Raymond CLARABUT Trent Park RC Male 10 MV60 3 03:57:44
12 04:34:15  Gary STRINGER Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC Male 11 MV50 4 04:33:50
13 04:50:38  Carol Ann PLATER 100 Marathon Club Female 2 FVv4s 1 04:49:53
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Abingdon Marathon 2012
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RESULTS

ARMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bib T(ianlig Name Club Gender Geng:; Class Clggz %rr]nlg
1 02:33:55 Mark GREENWOOD Army Athletic Association Male 1 M 1 02:33:53
2  02:47:11 Shaun CHANDLER Army Athletic Association Male 2 M 2 02:47.07
3  02:48:13 lan SMAILS Army Athletic Association Male 3 M 3 02:48:11
4 02:53:17 Matthew EAST Army Athletic Association Male 4 M 4 02:53:14
5 02:55:16  John FOSTER 151 (London) TPT Regt RLC (V) Male 5 MV50 1 02:55:11
6 02:58:53 Magdalen MILLER Army Engagement Group Female 1 F 1 02:58:48
7 02:59:14  Terry HAZELL Army Athletic Association Male 6 MV50 2 02:59:12
8 02:59:29 Neil GRAY 3 RSME Male 7 MV40 1 02:59:27
9 02:59:37 Darren CLARKE 4 Bn REME Male 8 M 5 02:59:29

10 03:00:00 Nick WESTON Army Athletic Association Male 9 M 6 02:59:54
11  03:11:33 Doug HERBERT Army Athletic Association Male 10 M 7 03:11:24
12 03:15:50 Cameron CAMPBELL Army Athletic Association Male 11 MV40 2 03:15:145
13 03:19:18 David SPENCER Army Athletic Association Male 12 M 8 03:19:08
14  03:19:19 Mike LLEWELLYN DMRC - Headley Court Male 13 M 9 03:19:06
15 03:29:32  Kevin HAYES Male 14 M 10 03:29:07
16 03:39:54  Andrew IVES 266 Battery Royal Atrtillery Male 15 MV50 3  03:39:42
17 03:46:14 Emma-Louise LONG Army Athletic Association Female 2 F 2 03:45:43
18 03:47:48 Andrew BRIGGS DMRC - Headley Court Male 16 M 11 03:47:35
19 03:53:57 Ken PEMBLE 151 (London) TPT Regt RLC (V) Male 17 MV50 4 03:53:46
20 04:33:27 Simmionne WILLIAMS Army Athletic Association Male 18 M 12 04:33:19
21 04:43:35 Mark REED Army Athletic Association Male 19 M 13  04:42:55
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